
Health and Human Services Agency
Revenue Agreements

Page 1 of 1

Entity Division Description Date File ID Approx 
Amount

CA Dept of Aging Community Services Aging services funding agreement 10/21/14 14-0991 $1,018,080

CA Dept of Aging Community Services MSSP contract 8/12/14 14-1043 $257,100

CA Dept of Community Services & 
Development Community Services Community Services Block Grant allocation. 2/25/14 14-0174 $265,790

CA Dept of Community Services & 
Development Community Services

Low-Income Home Energy Assistance Program (LIHEAP) 
funding agreement. 

7/15/14 14-0084 $1,783,741

CA Dept of Community Services & 
Development Community Services

Funding agreement for Dept of Energy Weatherization 
Assistance Program activities.

9/23/14 14-1216 $77,644

CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Community Services

Funding agreement for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities 
(MAA). 

8/26/14 14-1106 $1,500,000

CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Community Services

Medi-Cal Targeted Case Management (TCM) Provider 
Participation Agreement

8/27/13 13-0998
Varies based on 

usage
CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Mental Health PATH Grant Allocation 10/28/14 14-1117 $34,834

CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Mental Health

Substance Use Disorder services funding.  (State and 
Federal funding)

12/2/14 14-0612 $3,845,280

CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Mental Health

Mental Health Plan (MHP) Funding for the provision of MH 
services to Medi-Cal eligible residents of the County.

4/23/13 13-0330
Varies based on 

usage
CA Dept of Health Care Services 
(DHCS) Public Health Medi-Cal Outreach and Enrollment 5/13/14 14-0597 $100,000

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health
Local Lead Agency (LLA) Comprehensive Tobacco Control 
Plan (TUPP)

2/12/13 10-0755 $150,000

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health
Reimbursement of Tuberculosis prevention and control 
activities.

11/04/14 13-0164 $5,280

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health
Funding agreement for the Supplemental Food Program for 
Women, Infants and Children (WIC)

9/23/14 14-1215 $784,874

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health AIDS Master Grant - Surveillance 10/29/13 10-1202 $37,893

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health
Childhood Lead Poisoning Program - to increase awareness 
of lead hazards, coordinate testing & case management.

8/5/14 12-0051 $60,000

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health State funding for immunization program 12/17/13 11-1364 $242,152

CA Dept of Public Health Public Health
Funding for Public Health Preparedness programs (PHP, 
Cities Readiness Initiative, HPP, Pandemic Flu)

9/9/14 026-F1511 $1,392,633

Del Oro Caregiver Resource Center Community Services
Revenue generating contract for Senior Day Care Program 
(SDC). SDC  provides services to DCRC approved clients.

9/25/12 12-1123
Varies based on 

usage

El Dorado Community Foundation Community Services
Grant funding from the Women's Fund El Dorado (a fund at 
the El Dorado Community Foundation) for the El Dorado 
Hills Senior Day Care center.

8/26/14 14-0786 $1,448

El Dorado Community Foundation Community Services
Grant funding from the Friends of Seniors (a fund at the El 
Dorado Community Foundation) for the Senior Day Care 
CareTrak program.

8/26/14 14-0786 $400

El Dorado County Office of Education 
(EDCOE) Mental Health SELPA Agmt 7/22/14 14-0924

Varies based on 
usage

El Dorado County Office of Education 
(EDCOE) Social Services CalWORKS Joint Application 12/18/12 12-1488 $24,003

El Dorado Union High School District Public Health
Public Health Nurse activities/support on site at El Dorado 
Union High School (Healthy Start)

7/23/13 11-0559 $90,000

First 5 El Dorado Children and Families 
Commission Public Health

Access to healthcare for children ages 0 - 5 and families; 
Revenue Agreement 

8/12/14 12-1068 $170,000

Golden Sierra Job Training Agency Community Services Funding agency for Workforce Investment Act Program 06/10/14 13-0851 $1,005,954

U.S. Dept. of Housing and Urban 
Development (HUD) Community Services Family Self-Sufficiency Program Coordinator funding

10/28/14 & 
14-1464

14-1464 $59,402

Board Approval

15-0412 C 1 of 1


	All-Div w-Terms



